
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Feb.2018)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 2,894,000

2 6758 SONY CORPORATION 1,245,154

3 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,232,099

4 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 1,219,546

5 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 1,110,116

6 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 918,077

7 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 895,240

8 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 817,180

9 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 735,237

10 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 643,324

11 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 595,139

12 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 549,514

13 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 513,302

14 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 508,312

15 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 496,427

16 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 491,289

17 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 470,407

18 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 460,291

19 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 459,722

20 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 457,764

21 6506 YASKAWA Electric Corporation 456,888

22 7751 CANON INC. 407,892

23 8031 MITSUI & CO.,LTD. 398,463

24 7270 SUBARU CORPORATION 361,038

25 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 354,560

26 6752 Panasonic Corporation 354,321

27 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 346,105

28 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 336,194

29 6273 SMC CORPORATION 335,085
30 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 333,033
31 8604 Nomura Holdings, Inc. 330,958
32 6971 KYOCERA CORPORATION 328,817
33 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 324,410
34 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 319,574
35 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 318,306
36 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 317,370
37 4568 DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY,LIMITED 316,538
38 6988 NITTO DENKO CORPORATION 309,921
39 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 308,238
40 4452 Kao Corporation 305,024
41 6702 FUJITSU LIMITED 304,493
42 7269 SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION 299,182
43 6902 DENSO CORPORATION 298,829
44 6503 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation 297,926
45 8750 Dai-ichi Life Holdings,Inc. 294,671
46 5301 TOKAI CARBON CO.,LTD. 275,302
47 4901 FUJIFILM Holdings Corporation 274,994
48 6762 TDK Corporation 268,396
49 8766 Tokio Marine Holdings,Inc. 267,307
50 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 267,133
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 202,216

2 3825 Remixpoint,inc. 83,964

3 5955 YAMASHINA CORPORATION 60,200

4 6835 ALLIED TELESIS HOLDINGS K.K. 50,481

5 7747 ASAHI INTECC CO.,LTD. 42,642

6 6882 Sansha Electric Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 32,746

7 3810 CyberStep,Inc. 29,527

8 9307 Sugimura Warehouse Co.,Ltd. 26,816

9 1853 Mori-Gumi Co.,Ltd. 24,726

10 2929 Pharma Foods International Co.,Ltd. 19,123

11 6534 D.A.Consortium Holdings Inc. 17,831

12 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 17,453

13 6292 KAWATA MFG. CO.,LTD. 14,490

14 3528 Prospect Co.,Ltd. 13,773

15 2338 Fasteps Co.,Ltd. 12,674

16 2412 Benefit One Inc. 12,417

17 3113 Oak Capital Corporation 11,977

18 2538 JAPAN FOOD&LIQUOR ALLIANCE INC. 11,932

19 7199 Premium Group Co.,Ltd. 11,302

20 8202 Laox CO.,LTD. 11,032

21 1711 SDS HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 8,972

22 4222 KODAMA CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. 8,832

23 3021 Pacific Net Co.,Ltd. 7,849

24 2722 I.K Co.,Ltd. 7,804

25 5289 HANEDA ZENITH HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 7,724

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 95,018

2 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 87,061

3 3267 Phil Company,Inc. 82,222

4 3993 PKSHA Technology Inc. 66,921
5 2121 mixi,Inc. 60,360
6 4592 SanBio Company Limited 53,606
7 3652 Digital Media Professionals Inc. 51,699
8 3793 Drecom Co.,Ltd. 46,661
9 4594 BrightPath Biotherapeutics Co.,Ltd. 45,047
10 7779 CYBERDYNE,INC. 42,021
11 6172 Metaps Inc. 41,381
12 2497 UNITED,Inc. 36,164
13 7172 Japan Investment Adviser Co.,Ltd. 32,889
14 4380 M - mart Inc. 31,973
15 4586 Medrx Co.,Ltd. 30,517
16 6561 HANATOUR JAPAN CO.,LTD. 30,295
17 6092 EnBio Holdings,Inc 29,498
18 6166 NAKAMURA CHOUKOU CO.,LTD. 29,286
19 4571 NanoCarrier Co.,Ltd. 27,602
20 2385 Soiken Holdings Inc. 26,945
21 3994 Money Forward,Inc. 23,410
22 3679 ZIGExN Co.,Ltd. 22,851
23 3773 Advanced Media,Inc. 22,799
24 3998 SuRaLa Net Co.,Ltd. 21,084
25 3697 SHIFT Inc. 20,551
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 6467 NICHIDAI CORPORATION 121,058

2 3791 IG Port,Inc. 107,089

3 8927 MEIHO ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD. 94,772

4 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 93,994

5 6629 TECHNO HORIZON HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 60,895

6 3323 RECOMM CO.,LTD. 54,008

7 3758 Aeria Inc. 53,620

8 3540 C.I.MEDICAL CO.,LTD. 49,329

9 6425 Universal Entertainment Corporation 46,141

10 6698 ViSCO Technologies Corporation 40,895

11 3356 Terilogy Co.,Ltd. 38,812

12 3851 Nippon Ichi Software,Inc. 38,654

13 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 37,576

14 4849 en-japan inc. 36,243

15 6890 Ferrotec Holdings Corporation 34,498

16 6494 NFK HOLDINGS CO.,Ltd 29,756

17 6864 NF CORPORATION 28,257

18 2146 UT Group Co.,Ltd. 27,059

19 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 25,847

20 6787 Meiko Electronics Co.,Ltd. 25,832

21 2362 YUMESHIN HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 25,224

22 6145 NITTOKU ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. 23,533

23 4664 JAPAN RELIANCE SERVICE CORPORATION 19,047

24 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 13,447

25 8739 SPARX Group Co.,Ltd. 13,241

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 315,590

2 7776 CellSeed Inc. 18,536

3 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 8,897

4 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 6,041
5 3807 FISCO Ltd. 5,626
6 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 5,044
7 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 4,898
8 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 4,305
9 4316 BeMap,Inc. 4,117
10 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 3,560
11 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 3,542
12 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 3,038
13 2173 Hakuten Corporation 2,987
14 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 2,615
15 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 2,188
16 1400 RUDEN HOLDINGS CO.,Ltd. 2,039
17 4240 CLUSTER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 2,033
18 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 1,883
19 4764 SAMURAI&J PARTNERS Co.,Ltd. 1,473
20 8885 L'attrait Co.,Ltd. 1,388
21 4833 PADO Corporation 1,283
22 4772 Digital Adventure,Inc. 1,259
23 2425 Care Service Co.,Ltd. 1,200
24 3140 IDEA INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD. 1,198
25 7855 Cardinal Co.,Ltd. 948
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